
 2008 TROOP MEETING ASSIGNMENTS

DATE
CLEAN AROUND 
CONTAINER AND 

CHURCH, SETUP & CLEAN 
UP ROOM

OPENING DEMO INTER PATROL 
ACTIVITY

1/14 MT MANS MT MANS CHAMELEONS EAGLES

1/28

2/11 CHAMELEONS CHAMELEONS EAGLES TIMBERWOLVES

2/25 EAGLES EAGLES TIMBERWOLVES MT MANS

3/10 TIMBERWOLVES TIMBERWOLVES MT MANS CHAMELEONS

3/24 MT MANS MT MANS CHAMELEONS EAGLES

4/14 CHAMELEONS CHAMELEONS EAGLES TIMBERWOLVES

4/28 EAGLES EAGLES TIMBERWOLVES MT MANS

5/12 TIMBERWOLVES TIMBERWOLVES MT MANS CHAMELEONS

5/26

6/9

6/23

7/14

7/28

8/6

8/20

9/10 MT. MANS MT. MANS CHAMELEONS TIMBERWOLVES

9/24 CHAMELEONS CHAMELEONS TIMBERWOLVES EAGLES

10/8 TIMBERWOLVES TIMBERWOLVES EAGLES MT. MANS

10/22 EAGLES EAGLES MT. MANS CHAMELEONS

11/12 MT. MANS MT. MANS CHAMELEONS TIMBERWOLVES

11/26 CHAMELEONS CHAMELEONS TIMBERWOLVES EAGLES

12/10

12/24

WINTER COURT OF HONOR

SUMMER CAMP MEETING

NO TROOP MEETING

HOLIDAY TROOP MEETING

NO TROOP MEETING

NO TROOP MEETING

ANNUAL BBQ FUN NIGHT

NO TROOP MEETINGS

PATROL ACTIVITY MONTH

2009 PLANNING MEETING

3/17/2008


